SWYVR AutoX #5 - June 2016 Fathers Day Bash - Sun 06-19-2016
Timed Entries: 31

Class Results
fdst - 'FWD Street' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1 Times Total
1T 59 Mike Terry WV GTI 67.608+1 34.420
35.368 [-]11.615
34.420
34.448
36.697+1
35.458
34.786
34.777
2 133 Matthew Stevens  Ford Fiesta 42.796 36.035
38.035 1.615
37.266
36.577
36.383
36.035
36.186
36.472

rdst - 'RWD Street' - Total Entries: 15 Trophies: 5 Times Total
1T 7 Scott Johns Corvette 206 33.656 31.815
33.585 [-]0.056
33.131
32.157
32.198
31.815
33.137+1
44.313

Bronson 33.813+1
2T 14 McNemar Miata 31.871
32.147 0.056

32.445
32.558+1
57.460+3
31.789+2
40.531+2

31.871



3T

47

5T

1 Odie Cantley

56 Luke McGrew

156 Steve Ellis

52 Ben Clark

68 Robert Denzie

Miata

Miata

Miata

Miata

Camaro SS

33.691
33.050
33.494
33.254+1
32.954
32.447
32.736
32.325
43.905
34.186
33.333
off
33.652
33.497
33.050
32.461
34.517
33.851
34.408
34.209+2
33.669
33.295
34.151+2
33.217+1
41.398
off
off
37.240
36.127
34.285
34.285
33.418
35.151
34.270
34.032
33.847
39.516
35.002
33.679
33.719

32.325
0.454

32.461
0.136

33.295
0.834

33.418
0.123

33.679
0.261



10

11

12

46 Jim Crum

86 Chadrick Lowther

11 Tiara Nesselrotte

31 Richard Ross

130 Brandon Hullet

Mustang GT

MR2

Miata

BMW M5

Thunderbird

37.063
36.474
35.326
34.919
34.750
35.295
34.424
34.184
35.703
35.398
off
34.724
35.446
34.608
35.545
34.291
39.329
36.330
35.854
35.464
35.795
34.728
35.586
34.369
37.076
36.336
36.359
35.447
36.862
36.187
36.069
36.145
off
52.290
38.035
36.855
36.903
36.976
37.588
36.092

34.184
0.505

34.291
0.107

34.369
0.078

35.447
1.078

36.092
0.645



13 53 Joe Flowers Miata
14 280 Justin Thomas 28072
15 186 Jamie Bero MR2

adst - '"AWD Street' - Total Entries: 7 Trophies: 3
1T 34 Connor Gallagher Nissan GTR

2T 402 Chris Terry Audi 54

off
42.335
off
off
38.766
off
36.666
36.127
50.236
off
off
42.492
47.712
45.038
37.764
36.674
57.062
57.341
49.064
44.418
45.834
43.741
42.424
40.791

Times
dnf
34.419
33.901
35.157
34.556
33.661
32.854
32.483
33.990
33.177
32.842
32.612
32.902
33.003
32.729
32.667

36.127
0.035

36.674
0.547

40.791
4.117

Total

32.483
[-]0.129

32.612
0.129



3T

239 Aaron Justice

77 Steve Matchett

42 Jon Byrne

32 Michael Bartram

95 William Meador

WRX STi

Subaru WRX

WRX

Nissan Skyline
GTR

WRX

33.904
34,551
33.941
34.740
33.939
33.872
34.156
34,722
39.884
35.660
35.100
35.322
34.487
33.967
dnf
34.344
35.784+1
47.319
35.649
34.429
35.799
34,993
35.190
34.848
37.071

36.172
35.964
40.314+1
36.164
36.092
35.669
37.255
40.860
41.905
45.695
55.155
dnf
dnf
37.471
37.215

33.872
1.260

33.967
0.095

34.429
0.462

35.669
1.240

37.215
1.546



rdr - 'RWD Race' - Total Entries: 7 Trophies: 3

1T 64 Sean Halloran Firebird Formula
2T 8 Eric Meadows $2000

3T 10 Mitchell Adams FRS

4 69 Jim Mason Mustang Il

5 6 Ryan Dunham BMW 325i

Times
33.936+1
34.449
33.066
32.700
33.939
32.909
32.866
33.113
35.153
off
34.768
34.223
34.564
34.153
33.163
34.986
36.124
35.966
35.815
36.124+1
35.315
34.608
33.617
33.181
40.745
35.704
35.238
46.010
35.612
34.208
34.091
34.138
off
37.796
35.498
36.250
36.330
35.536
35.847
35.009

Total

32.700
[-]0.463

33.163
0.463

33.181
0.018

34.091
0.910

35.009
0.918



0 Michael Salser

44 Dennis Blevins

Camaro 728

Mazda RX8

off
47.446
44.209
42.487
37.375
36.628
35.719
35.469
39.689

off
38.719
37.749
39.095
37.392
36.062
37.984

35.469
0.460

36.062
0.593



Raw Results

Position Class
1 rdst
2 rdst
3 rdst
4 rdst
5 adst
6 adst
7 rdr
8 rdr
9 rdr
10 rdst
11 rdst
12 rdst
13 adst
14 adst
15 rdr
16 rdst
17 rdst
18 rdst
19 fdst
20 adst
21 rdr
22 rdst
23 rdr
24 adst
25 fdst
26 rdr
27 rdst
28 rdst
29 rdst
30 adst
31 rdst

Driver

Scott Johns
Bronson
McNemar

Odie Cantley
Luke McGrew
Connor Gallagher
Chris Terry

Sean Halloran
Eric Meadows
Mitchell Adams
Steve Ellis

Ben Clark

Robert Denzie
Aaron Justice
Steve Matchett
Jim Mason

Jim Crum
Chadrick Lowther
Tiara Nesselrotte
Mike Terry

Jon Byrne

Ryan Dunham
Richard Ross
Michael Salser
Michael Bartram
Matthew Stevens
Dennis Blevins
Brandon Hullet
Joe Flowers
Justin Thomas
William Meador
Jamie Bero

Car Model

Corvette 206

Miata

Miata

Miata
Nissan GTR
Audi S4
Firebird Formula
$2000

FRS

Miata

Miata
Camaro SS
WRX STi
Subaru WRX
Mustang Il
Mustang GT
MR2

Miata

WV GTI
WRX

BMW 325i
BMW M5
Camaro Z28
Nissan Skyline GTR
Ford Fiesta
Mazda RX8
Thunderbird
Miata

28027

WRX

MR2

Raw
Time
31.815

31.871
32.325
32.461
32.483
32.612
32.700
33.163
33.181
33.295
33.418
33.679
33.872
33.967
34.091
34.184
34.291
34.369
34.420
34.429
35.009
35.447
35.469
35.669
36.035
36.062
36.092
36.127
36.674
37.215
40.791

Diff.

0.000
0.056

0.454
0.136
0.022
0.129
0.088
0.463
0.018
0.114
0.123
0.261
0.193
0.095
0.124
0.093
0.107
0.078
0.051
0.009
0.580
0.438
0.022
0.200
0.366
0.027
0.030
0.035
0.547
0.541
3.576

From
1st
0.000

0.056

0.510
0.646
0.668
0.797
0.885
1.348
1.366
1.480
1.603
1.864
2.057
2.152
2.276
2.369
2.476
2.554
2.605
2.614
3.194
3.632
3.654
3.854
4.220
4.247
4.277
4.312
4.859
5.400
8.976



